
A PART OF LOT 25 ROSE CREEK PLAN
FULLY DESC: BEG SW COR OF SAID L
482.13 FT, E 246.49 FT, N 61 DEG

HERNANDEZ MONICA VARILLAS
412 SW HIGHPOINT GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

12-5S-16-03406-225

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

1516.0500 1.00/

05/18/2021 MLU

05/05/2021 CM 8.33 15,260 70,000 1,960 13,300

STANDARD
3

640,220
14,992
83,300

670,472
0

670,472
0

670,472
738,512

0

750,668

1399/0499 11/07/2019 QC U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ANGELA D HUBER

ABRAM B HUBER

1398/2496 11/07/2019 WD Q I 01 565,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMIN & LAURA E HUBER

MONICA VARILLAS HER
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28713 SFR 1,375 07/08/2010

HX Base Yr

412 SW HIGHPOINT GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 10 WD SHINGLE 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 60
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 4 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 09 09

0100 01 4,140 174.7746 195.75 810,405 2011 2011 0 0 0 21.00 79.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4002

BAS 2,888 100 2,888 446,608

FOP 400 30 120 18,557

FUS 1,114 100 1,114 172,272

UOP 90 20 18 2,784

4,492 4,140 640,220

BAS= W31 N14 W20 S10  D4 L4  S6  R4 D4  S7 W10 S10 W9 N1  U4
L4  W6  L4 D4  S32 E2 S2  D3 R3  E4  R3 U3  U2 R2  N11 E2  R2
D2  E5  U2 R2  E2 FOP= E10 N2 E2 S3  D6 R6  E8  R6 U6  N9  U6
L6  S5 W26 S9$ N9 E26 N11 E31 N27$ PTR= N50 FUS= N30 W11  D3
L3  W5 S18 W20 S20 E4 S2 E6 N2 E4 UOP= E10 N9 W10 S9$ N9 E10
S3 E5 S5  D4 R4  E6  R4 U4  N6  U4 L4 $ S50$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 6,496.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 12,992

14,992

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.33 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 13,300

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 1,960

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 7.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 70,000


